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Napu_Napu 4108350011070/001

Sõmeru ÜP-116 4108350011070/002

Rummosaare-Altpere mets 4108350011071/001

Jõevälja_Napu 4108350011080/001

Aukaoja 4108350011081/001

Vetepere metsakuivendus 4108420020011/001

Sõmeru ÜP-116 4108350011070/002
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